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LC / LC, Multimode, Duplex, 50/125

MATERIAL

REV. A

ITEM NUMBER

TITLE

UNIT

SCALE

INCH

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWER JL

NO.

BOM LIST

SPECIFICATIONS

A 08-2015

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE

10 Gigabit Aqua OM4 Fiber Optic Cable, 

    RoHS

1
2

3
LC UPC Duplex Connector ( Ivory Housing White Boot)

NOTES:
     Insertion loss  < 0.5 dB

4

LCLC-410xx

Cable Length

12

Cap

3

OD:2.0mm, Multimode, Duplex,50/125, OFNR,OM4,  Jacket  :Aqua 

PART NO.
CABLE
LENGTH

15 Meter 

PART NO.
CABLE
LENGTH

10 Meter  

LCLC-41001

LCLC-41002

1 Meter 

2 Meter  

3 Meter 

4 Meter 

6 Meter  

7 Meter  

5 Meter  

B

LCLC-41003

LCLC-41004

LCLC-41005

LCLC-41006

LCLC-41007

LCLC-41010

LCLC-41015

White Ivory Ivory White

2 3
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